"PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS FILES (CONTINUED) PAGE 2 OF 3

Ld

By : DESCRIPTION - ROLL N0 ODOMETER
PARCEL NO. LEW'S MAN'S SHOP _ : _ el

[Rs-h-7 _f113 N. RUSSELL

OWNER: LEW GRESS

PARCEL ‘ LEE TRAILER COMPANY

RS-3-9 2716 N. VANCOUVER
-|OWNER: HOWARD R. LEE

PARCEL . GEORGE LEE ROOMTING HOUSE

A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. | LYNN KIRBY FORD BODY SHOP
E-4-9 315 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. MANNING BROS. GARAGE T.R. INGLE SERVICE
RS-2~1 2847 N. WILLIAMS STATION
OWNER: MARTIN MANNING

PARCEL NO. McQUIRE APARTMENTS

E-4-7 423 N. RUSSELL (4 PLEX)
OWNER: FRANK McGUIRE
PARCEL NO. OREGON RUG & MATTRESS CO.
RS-5-1 2651 N. VANCOUVER

OWNER: RICHARD WALKER d

PARCEL . JAMES PARKS DBA PAUL'S RES'HDRANT

RS-4-8 23 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. PAUL'S COCKTAILS
RS-4-8 19 N.RUSSELL

; OWNER: PAUL KNAULS
PARCEL NO. PHILBIN MFG. COMPANY
RS-4-3 27 N. RUSSELL
OWNER: GEORGE NEISZ
PARCEL ROBBIN'S INN (TAVERN) CR. HENRY LEHL
R-15-3 3000 N. COMMERCIAL
OWNER: HENRY LEHL

PARCEL NO. SPRATLEN APARTMENTS
A-2-4 3100-3106 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO. ST. MARTIN'S DAY NURSERY
RS-2-3 2805 N. WILLIAMS
OPERATED BY: SOC. OF ST. VINCENT
PARCEL NO. THOMAS APARTMENTS
RS-4%9 7 N. RUSSELL

OWNER: CHARLES THOMAS
PARCEL NO. TONY FORBES DBA
8-9"¢ 10 BEGAN EQUIPMENT CO. (ARCO QEALER)
945 N. E. DEKUM

PARCEL NO. THOMAS SHINE PARLOR & BICYQLE SHOP
RS=4-9 11 N. RUSSELL

OWNER: CHARLES THOMAS

~ PARCEL NO. WALLACE BUTLDING WRECKRERS
R$*3-9 2712 N. WILLIAMS

OWNER: D.E. WALLACE

I PARCEL NO. WALTON APARTMENTS

RS=4-4 102 N. KNOTT
OWNER: WILLIE WALTON




A=2=l Dat_e_._

Name__ SPRATLEN, Sanford Operation__ Apartments
3100 N. Gantenbein

Address 231 N. Fargo Opr/Mgr

Owner Address 2625 S. W. Ravenview 223-3249

Attorney Charles C. Peterson Address Century Tower

Dther

Moved into project Moved to above address
Lease Sub-lease Owns Equip yes Rental
Gas by Elec by Garbage by
water Heat by
No. Dwlg. Units_ 6 Aver. Ten, Rent Range
Future Plans

Space Requirements Zone

Date

Contacted 4 realtors to help find replacement units.

George Flick of 20 Century Realty 665-1161
Grover Sparkman of Fairfield Realty 775-6725
Glen Sandstrom of Red Carpet ' 246-3303
Bob Stevens of Stan Wiley " 224-5678

Reminded Spratlen | was waiting for inventory of balance of things
stored.
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Vdune 21, 1973 0 R A ik ey ;
B T i TR At
Grely T. spratien !

10719 $. W. Boones Ferry nd.



‘
URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT TITURES—EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© YN EH

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE __ June 20 SN M

PAY TO Cralg 7. Spratien $ 318.96

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cmono::::l,ol!m'i N.OI;-N.EGOTIABI.E

~ AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission

224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

1
INVOICE OR DESCRIPTION

DATE CONTRACT NOS. ! AMOUNT

Reimbursement per Claim for Storege Costs (Business).
Hove from 3100-3110 N. Gandenbein, 231 N. Farge,
(Parce! Nos. A=2<k § A-3-18),

$318.96

Account Distribution




Oteo ELo gpj

RELOCATION PAYMENT
A-2-4
PROJECT: __Emanuel Hospital Project PARCEL: A-3-15

PAYABLE TO: Craig T, Spratlen

For: P T0r HOMMWINTIE & o v 0 & 5 % % & 6 5 & % & © 8 K06 % # 8 8 & 5 8w ¥ 5
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or TenantS. . . .« « « « ¢ ¢ ¢ o ¢ o ¢ o o &
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $ ; Annual amount
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others -~ Downpayment . . . . . ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ o ¢ o o ¢ o
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPAonly). . . . . . . . ‘ .
INCSYGIL CHPONE® & s + s = « 5 » v % = & s 5 .

Fixed Moving PRYBRAL . . « o » s o % s v o » & » .

Distocation AlTOWanCe. . . + « ¢« &+ & o o ¢ & o .

Actual Moving Costs. . . . . . S S ik .

Storage COBLs. s & s s s« » & » » @ ¢

Business: Moving Expenses.

Business: In Lieu Payment. . " y . —_— . n % .

X Business: Storage Costs. . . . . . . i . . o

Business: Loss of Property . . . : s o o o
Business: Searching Expenses . © ¢ . .

. L L
Eﬂ%%{hmm%%%m%m

LD

.

L

.
N n g ¥

Name of Client Craig T. Spratlen / Family Less
(Sanford 0. Spratlen Apts.
Move from - / Individual Total

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost

&«/('7’7“/;’9\/




Storage for three months for furniture and other
items from 6 dwelling units.

Above items stored at 10719 S. W. Boones Ferry Rd.
from 3-20-73 to 6-20-73.

Amount due $318.96. _

~\
| ./.-1 {'1?/ . 4 jﬁdh/{f".’??:w
‘ !

Craia Spratlen
10719 S. W. Boones Ferry Rd.




' FUND-PROJECT URES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
URBAN REDEVELOPMENT E'Dm' . Warrant Number

L

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 722 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE Nerch 29 1973

PAYTO Cralg T. Spratien $319.86

_DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
— _N_o_N NEGOTIABLE

" AUTHORITZED SIGNATURE

Portland Doulopmoni Commission -  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICK OR

DATE CONTRACT NOS,

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

lolﬂun-at per Cl.ll for sunp Costs (lulnu) $319.86
Nove from 3100-3110 N. Gantenbein, 231 N. Farge,

(Parcel Nos. A-2-h & A=3-15). m
P o




. O6Gop t60 QO !
RELOCATION PAYMENT .
A-2-Y

PROJECT: Er”@v‘\ 1 £ 4(?{, _—{‘t( 72( L{'{ OT&{ Q’ZPARCEL: A '3"_/5"
PAYABLE TO: L Y-C-U -1 /e ...a (2 & ‘{[.Cq,‘

For: P TOr BOOWRSPE. « . o & o & o & % 4 & % % 5% s e s s 3w e
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . R I S S SRR -
RHP = Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total ; Annual amount
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment .
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only).
INLOreSt EXPBNS® ¢ s & + &« s 5 & & % s & &
Fixed Moving Payment . , . . o .
Dislocation Allowance. . . . . . . . u
Actual Moving Costs.
Storage Costs. . . . . « .
Business: Moving Expenses.
siness: In Lieu Payment.
i/ Business: Storage Costs.
Business: Loss of Property .
Business: Searching Expenses

Name of Client o1 5 J Dc
| :

L

1]

|

- L] - - - . - - -
LN ALY A Ay A A A A A A AN A AN D AN AN

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project




D RM R R PA - S
(this page for Local Agency use only)

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: PORTLIND Da VEECR ITarOT

~ME OF CONCERN: 5047200 S PRATLER CoferlSsSean
PROJECT OR PROGRAM IDENTIFICATION: Crpn vl fHesPizne LRoJEC T PARCEL NO, f;-j :}{jﬁ

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete Block A, D, and E for all payments. Complete Block B if claim is
for a payment in lieu of actual moving and related expenses. Complete Block C if claim

is for a payment for actual moving and related expenses. Attach the completed form to the
claim form(s) filed by the claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount
claimed and the amount approved. NOTE: No claim for a relocation payment in excess of
$10,000 shall be paid without the prior concurrence of HUD.

A, BASIC INFORMATION: Business Nonprofit Farm
I. Claimant is (check one): Concern ] Organization ] Operator -
2, Date of HUD approval of project or program _“*-27 -7/
3. Direct cause of displacement: Notice of intent to acquire (date)

Acquisition of Real Property (date) Z-/4-72
Other, explain

L. Date move started //-20-7 Z 5. Date property vacated /2-20-71Z
6. Date claim filed FT-2z /-773 7. Date storage authorized //-/5 -7 Z
B. PAYMENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES:
1. Is the business part of a conmercial enterprise having another establishment in the
same or similar business which is not being acquired: Yes [X] No [
2. Can the business be relocated without substantial loss of its existing patronage:
State basis for Agency determination: yes [] No

3. Average annual net income:
As reported by claimant: $ N A. As verified by Agency: §$
(Enter verified income amount on Line 4, if less than $2,500, enter $2,500; if more
than $10,000, enter $10,000.)
State basis for Agency verification of income:

4. AMOUNT OF IN LIEU PAYMENT: APPROVED:
C. PAYMENT FOR ACTUAL MOVING INETE&TEMN 2 c IFICATION

Amount Amount | certify that | have examined this
e Claimed Approved claim and have found it to be in

accord with all applicable provisions
of Federal Law and the Regulations
issued by the Department of Housing
and Urban Development pursuant thereto.

. Moving expenses,
including $
covering storage. $ §

Therefore, this claim is approved and

2. Direct loss of yment is authorized in the amount .gf

property $ $
3. Sesrching~enpernves .ﬂ
IHNTHS STurNee coST |8 /%P6
L. Total (sum of lines
1, 2, and 3) T
$ $ , & feCAuthorized Signature
E. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE:
DATE CHECK NO, AMOUNT
EWA VI Jza kb 209.2C
s

Y 0 R 1 D




%lﬂ FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT - BUSINESS

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all items on this page except: |f claim is for moving and related
expenses as documented on Schedules A, B, and/or C, omit Block 9; if claim is for a payment
in lieu of moving and related expenses as documented on Schedule D, omit Block 8. As used
on this form the term ''concern'' includes business concerns, nonprofit organizations, and
farm operations.

NOTE: If claim exceeds $10,000, the Local Agency must obtain HUD concurrence prior to
making payment.

NAME OF CONCERN: CAHN FORD O, SPRATLEN

ADDRESSES IN PROJECT OR PROGRAM ADDRESS (ES) DATES OCCUPIED
AREA OCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR 7700 70 3770 W cARTERDIAEROM TO

TO SUBMISSION OF THIS CLAIM 23/ 4 FARG G #1957 /2-20-7 2
P~/9¢ 5§

ADDRESS PRESENTLY OCCUPIED BY CONCERN L. STATE TYPE OF BUSINESS OR PRINCIPAL
263" S RAVSNS YR W PR (CTFFlcE) BUSINESS ACTIVITY /P5.4L 5578710 WENTH L
Date move to this address started

FORM OF OPERATION (check one) . DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? Yes_X

saia Prepristorship IF YES, STATE REASON FOR DISCONTINUING

Partnership ! ' ; g
Corporation Bp?/'_:iss YNABLIE 7O [UpD It ocHzruV
o) i

Nonprofit Organization
Other (identify) DOES CONCERN PLAN TO REESTABLISH? Yes X No

Leaaa S S
TYPE OF CLAIM: THIS CLAIM FOR REIMBURSEMENT IS: INITIAL ﬁ SUPPLEMENTARY_____FINAL

AMOUNT OF BUSINESS RELOCATION CLAIM FOR MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES: AMOUNT _
a. Reimbursement for actual reasonable moving expenses
(Attach completed Schedule A). Includes storage costs.

b. Reimbursement for actual direct loss of tangible personal property
(Attach completed Schedule B)

c. Reimbursement for actual reasonable searching expenses - J‘l
(Attach completed Schedule C) I#N711S S70RACE -, 2 2% 3/ 7 é

LERS oAk LR
U 1A AMUUN : ED TOTAL Pl -"
PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES, | certify that this business is not
part of a conmercial enterprise having another establishment not being acquired which

is engaged in the same or similar business, that displacement will cause a substantial
loss of existing patronage, and claim payment in the amount of § N A . -

\

Signature of Agpnt or Qwner

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT, U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
'"Whoever in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States, knowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any false, fictitious

or fraudulent statement or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than
five years, or both." | certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title
18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and
information submitted herewith and made a part hereof have been examined and approved
by me and are true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the
penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec, 1001, and any other applicable law,
falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture
of the entire claim. | further certify that | (and, to the best of my knowledge, the
concern indicated in Block 1) have not submitted any other claim for, or received,
reimbursement or compensation for any item of loss or expense in this claim, that |
(and to the best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) will not accept
reimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense
paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accu-

rately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually
incurred.

7’2/“727 \M , W NE

DATE Signature of Owner or Authorized Agent TitlTe




. SCHEDULE A-2
SUPPORTING DATA - STORAGE COSTS

STORAGE PERIOD /2 -2¢-~72 70 5 20~73
Total period (if this is not the final
claim, enter estimate) S/ X MONTHS
Period covered by this claim 7 A N1 MONTHS
Date property moved to storage /2 ~2¢-73
Date property moved from storage S /Ll A T 7eRNAL
STORAGE COSTS AMOUNT AMOUNT APPROVED
Monthly rate JlG L2 LG L2
Total costs actually incurred
(cumulative) 3/,7.4¢ 3/5. 8¢
Amount previously received as
relocation payment A p 1 o/ <
Amount claimed herewith (line 2 minus
line 3) enter this amount in Block A-1

on line marked ''storage''. _$ e i d)C: o SR Y. A

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY STORED
List each major item separately. Attach additional sheets as necessary to provide
a complete listing, if a detailed storage manifest or warehouse receipt cannot be
provided. (Storage costs compensable as moving expense, must be reduced accordingly
when items are removed from storage): S 4&/42 A77/CHEN JAVENTAERY

SCHEDULE A-3
o METHOD OF PAYMENT
| HAVE NOT paid the costs of the following services:

Cartage Mechanical Bids/Estimates
Storage Z Electrical Other

The unpaid itemized invoices or bills are attached. |In accordance with arrangements
made (check one): (X) in advance, ( ) at this time, and with my consent, between
the Local Agency and the mover and/or other contractors, | hereby request that the

amounts due be paid directly to the appropriate contractor(s).

Initials

1 HAVE PAID the costs of the following services:

——— e

Cartage Mechanical Bids/Estimates
Storage Electrical Other

Itemized receipts or paid bills in the proper amounts are attached. | hereby
request reimbursement.

Initials

This concern has conducted a SELF-MOVE and has incurred costs as evidenced by
the attached itemized invoices, payroll sheets and other documentation. |
hereby request reimbursement.

Initials

Signature constitutes certification of this Schedule and its attachments in accordance
with and subject to the provisions of Item 10 on the '""Claim for Relocation Payment =
Business'' to which this Schedule is an attachment.

M#ﬁeﬂa T i~ 74
ignature of Owner or Authorized Agent Date




INVENTORY OF

SEPTEMBER 21, 1972

ITEMS TO BE MOVED AND STORED FOR SPRATLIN

3106 (12 Wide Steps To Street)

9x12 Carpet

Davenport

| Coffee Table
3 End Tables

Curved Sectional (one section)
Space Heater (gas)
Picture

V. FANTSwasins

Chest of Drawers ( one drawer missing)

Bed, box spring, mattress
Chest of Drawers

By box—sprinagr—mattrees

|
]
]
1
|
1
]
]
|
|
|
1

Chest of Drawers
Mirror

Chair (back broken)
Refrigerator

Range (gas)

Dinette table, 3 chairs
Wardrobe

Box Spring
Mattress

Chest of Drawers
Dresser

Throw Rug

3100 (12 Wide Steps to Street)

2 Double beds

Box Springs
Mattresses

Chest of Drawers
Davenport

Curved Sectional ( one section)
Overstuffed Chair
Carpets

Coffee Table

End Tables
Kitchen Table
Chairs

Wall Placques
Picture

Range (gas)
Refrigerator
Space Heater (gas)




3102 (Second Floor)

Range (gas)

Refrigerators

Chest of Drawers (one Drawer missing)
Bed, box spring 8 mattress

Carpets

3204 (Second Floor)

Piece Curved Sectional
Step Table

End Table

Overstuffed Chair
Space Heater (gas)
Sectional (one piece)
Television

Buffet

Spring

Mattress

Overstuffed Chair
Coffee Table

Kitchen Chairs

Chest of Drawers

Bed

Spring

Mattresses

Dresser ( no mirror)
Box Spring

Boxes of Curtains and Drapes

3110 (Small House - Garage in Front)

3 Carpets

2 Throw Rugs

I 01d Phonograph Cabinet

6 Plastic Curtains
Overstuffed Chair (brown)
Step Table

Step Table

Davenport

Picture (no frame)
Plastic Drapes

Space Heater (gas)

Record Cabinet
Refrigerators

Range (gas)

Dinette Table - 2 Chairs
Short Curtains

Bed, box spring, mattress
Chest of Drawers

Chest of Drawers - 5 Drawers Missing - 2 Drawers there.
Bed, spring, mattress




231 N, Fargo

Space Heater (gas)

Carpet

Box Spring

Range (gas)

Sections of Sectional Sofa (no cushions)
Platform Rocker

Day Bed

Television (inoperative)




MEMORANDUM

Date March 20, 1973

T0: JRD
FROM: ERW

SUBJECT: Storage Bill

Attached hereto is a statement for storage of personal
property belonging to Mr. & Mrs. Sanford 0. Spratlen. This was
removed from parcel A-2-4 and A-3-15 in Emanuel Hospital Project.

It is in order to pay this as a relocation expense,
representing storage for three months for furniture and other items
from 6 dwelling units.

Above items stored at 10719 S. W. Boones Ferry Road
from 12-20-72 to 3-20-73.

Amount due is $319.86. Payable to Craig T. Spratlen,
10719 S. W. Boones Ferry Road, Portland, Oregon 97219.

Coordination: BCW
WSJ
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MEMORAND UM

Date September 26, 1974

T0: The File
WROM: WSJ

SUBJECT: Additional Documentation - Spratlen Claim

On May 22, 1974 a claim for moving expenses was paid to Sanford 0. Spratlen
for moving his business. Only $325.22 was approved for moving expenses out
of a total of $679 claimed. A letter was sent to Mr. Spratlen explaining

the reason for the disallowance of the larger amount. Mr. Spratlen has

now submitted additional documentation to substantiate a larger amount

to be paid. He indicated that the payroll record originally submitted

was intended to be for more than one person. We were aware that more

than one person participated in the move but only the one payroll record was
presented to us. Mr. Spratlen said he thought we knew that it was to include
himself also.

The move was originally limited to a mover's estimate of $405.45, but the
Spratlen's submitted evidence to show that more was moved than was included
in the moving company's estimate. The total self-move portion is being
limited to $500 since only one estimate was obtained for the move. Since
$325.22 was previously paid an additional $174.78 is now allowable to be
paid for a total of $500. The $325.22 was split between $251.62 paid for
moving furniture and $73.60 paid for disconnection of gas appliances.

The moving of furniture portion now comes to $426.40 ( $251.62 previously
paid plus $174.78 now approved) which is just barely over the original
estimate from Bekins and certainly justified by the additional items that
were moved.




tiemen:

The following payroll record is for labor actually performed in the moving
of tn2 undzrsigned claimant's inventory from 231 Fargo & 3110 Gantenbein &
_3100-06 N. Gantenbein _ to 10719 S. W. Boones Ferry Rd. _

DATE | HOURS WORKED | HOURLY RATE | AMOUNT PAID EMPLOYER 'S | GROSS EARNINGS
TO _EMPLOYEE CONTR I BUT ON
11-20-72 85 hrs. 7.60 64 .60
11-21 : 7.60 87.40
11-22 7.60 87.40
11-29 7.60 57.00
12-9 7.60 53.20

J—

~N~ — —

M=)

= S f ) SPtﬁ Z zre‘ 2 , do hereby certify that | worked the number of hours and
was paid as dhown above, ‘on the relocation of ' %

(name of concern)

Sig re of Emp A7)

| certify under the penalties and provisions of U,5,C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, and other
anplicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been examined

by me and are true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the
penalties and provisions of U,5,C, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification
of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire
clain. | further certify that | have not submitted any other claim for, or received,
raimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense

paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accurately
rei lect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred.

(Signature/of Claimant)




May 23, 1974

Mr. & Nrs. Sanford 0. Spratien
2625 S. V. Ravensview Drive
Portland, Oregon 97201

Dear Mr. & Nrs. Spratlen: = . o~

Enclosed Is our Warrant No. 937 BN In the amount of $824.22 which
represents the total maximum al lowable under current Fedoral
regulations based on mr clnh for r.luhurunnt of llnlm

_g'mmm AR e o

- .am #m e ' ‘..:..",i;"" (uloe’t’lon Hendbook

QmeIng
""" EE R S b

by -I [
b e-h.rh-. .4m ’r”" w _




‘determination as to eligibility for a paymant or

Mr. & Mrs. Senford 0, Spratien
May 23, 1974
page two

The maximum amount alloweble for storsge has slready been paid
previously. Storage beyond a time |imitation of & months
cannot be approved unless the reason for the additional stor
time was o8 a result of timing of project sctivities which left
8 business no cholce but to Incur storage beyond the 6 month

time limit when the business planned » move back inte. M project

development , '
The Relocation Law provides that any person aggrieved by a

application revi

t mey have
agency having

1 d .‘ l’ ..l




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT EXPENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 937 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE = Mey 22 RSO,
Senford 0. Spratien $825.22

_DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cmono'wg;onmrl NON NEGOTIABLE

AUTHDHIZ[D .IGNATUN[

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

== — .
INVOICE OR

DATE CONTRACT NOS.

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Relmbursement per Claim for BDusiness Relocation Payments
filed. Nove frem 3100 N. Gantenbein, 231 N. Farge
(Perce) Noss A-2+h ¢ A-3-15).

Moving Expenses $325.22
Searching Expsnses 200.00

Account Distribution

NS ' TR | . —




RELOCATION PAYMENT

PROJECT: CMM f‘{:tafu{.i mea{ ORE KE~3Q0 PARCEL:

PAYABLE TO: Savfod O. Spra‘l"ev\,

For: RHP for Homeowners . . . e e s o »

Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants o & & @ MR I TR e -
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $ ; Annual amount
RHP = Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment . . o & E 0 wip s w 8@
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPAonly). . . . . . . . . v R
Interest Expense , , . . g

Fixed Moving Payment . . . .

Dislocation Allowance. .

Actual Moving Costs.

Storage Costs. .

/ Business: Moving Expenses

Business: In Lieu Payment. v 9 s o o » é G %

Business: Storage Costs. . « ¢« ¢« « o ¢ ¢ o o o : s & 16 > »

Business: Loss of Property . . . . « ¢« « « « & . .

Business: Searching Expenses . . . o' % W A . . ¢ o .

Name of Client Saprvri O SP“'—'HG»\. /q{){f A Family Less

Individual Total

mmmmmmmmmmm

;

||||||||

- -

- L]
Ly A A D

IIII

L

Acc0unt|ng: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost




MEMORANDUM

Date May |, 1974

T0: The File

FROM: WSJ

SUBJECT: Spratlen Apartments Claim

Enough additional information was received on 4-29-74 to justify processing
the claim of the Spratlen Apts. for payment. Storage costs for a 6 month
period of time have already been paid.

The original claim was submitted on March 1, 1973, but did not contain
sufficient documentation to support the claim. The person who had been
working with the Spratlens on their move left the employ of the Commission

in June of 1973 before the details of the claim could be settled. A letter
was sent to the Spratlens on August 8, 1973 outlining what additional
documentation would be required before the claim could be considered. Part
of the problem on this move was the fact that the Spratlens felt that they
could contract with their son to do the moving and simply submit a bill to

us for the amount they felt was reasonable for the work. We have maintained
that Craig Spratlen was not a commercial mover and because of the close family
relationship that the move constituted a self-move and would have to meet the
applicable requirement.

Accordingly a payroll record has now been submitted which documents that
Craig Spratlen worked a total of 46 hrs. moving the furniture, a total of
10 hrs. disconnecting and moving the gas appliances. An hourly rate of
$760 has been claimed.

Commercial moving men, however, were paid an hourly wage of $5.57 at the

time this move took place with $7.60/hr. being the total gross wage cost to
the employer when union, vacation, insurance, pension and other fringe
benefits were added in. Since the Spratlens as the employer in this instance
did not participate in such a fringe benefit program for their employee, we
do not view this as a proper '""out of pocket expense'' as allowed under self-
move regulations. The Relocation Handbook 1371.1 Chap. 6, Sec. 5 paragraph
83 provides in this instance that'...labor costs are to be computed on the
basis of actual hours worked at the hourly rate paid, but the hourly rate may
not exceed that paid by commercial movers or contractors in the locality for
each profession or craft involved." Similarly the wage rate for union plumbers
who customarily disconnect gas appliances was $7.36/hr. as established on
July 2, 1972,

The moving portion of the claim was covered by moving estimates from Bekins
Moving and Storage whose representative calculated that moving costs would
total $405.45. The Spratlens maintained later that some items were left off
the inventory and wrote a letter dated 10-31-73 explaining these additions.
A written estimate for moving the appliances was apparently not obtained at
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least it is not in the file. The Spratlens were told by the former PDC
employee that he had obtained an estimate, however, and they assumed this

had been done. Apparently from notes in the file an estimate was obtained

by phone in the amount of $174.00., Since this estimate seems reasonable

and since another cannot be obtained it should be accepted in line with 1371.1
Chapter 6., Sec..5, paragraph 85fa. The estimate was for both disconnection
and reconnection, but onlY disconnection was actually done. The amount
approved does not exceed 3 of the estimate, the amount that could be con-
cluded to be the proper allocation between disconnection and reconnection
expenses.

The amount for the self-move should be approved as follows:

$5.47/hr. Total $251.62
Disconnection

of applianced ) $7.36/hr. Total § 73.60

$325.22

It was observed at the time of the move that more than one person, Craig
Spratlen, physically participated in the move. However, even though this
was pointed out to the Spratlens only the one payroll record was submitted.

SEARCHING EXPENSE

The Spratlens have claimed $500 for each separate building in searching
expense., Previous HUD policy (Business Relocation Guidelines, February

1, 1968, p. 19) indicates that 'where acquired structures are contiguous

the acquisition should be treated as a single displacement." This is the
case with 3110 N, Gantenbein and 3100-06 N. Gantenbein which are structures
on the same real estate parcel. The matter of the second structure which

was within the project, but not contiguous seems to be answered by the pre-
viously stated HUD policy in that there was a central office or point to
which a person generally went for referral to shelter in any of the locations.
To the extent that more than one structure is managed in this integrated
fashion, the acquisition of all such structures shall be deemed to constitute
a single displacement., There also does not appear to be sufficient documen-
tation to justify any increase beyond the usual allowable $500 maximum
searching expense. Therefore, the Searching Expense portion of the claim

is approved for the maximum of $500.

ADDITIONAL STORAGE

We do not find sufficient justification to allow storage for more than the
generally applied limitation of 6 months. Handbook 1371.6 Appendix 9,
Questions and Answers No. 14 states that '"there is no requirement in the

Act that a comparable replacement business property be available, although
each agency has the obligation to assist in the location of a suitable re-
accommodation.'" The fact that the Spratlens feel that they were unable to
find a satisfactory location to move their old furniture within the 6 month
time period does not appear to be sufficient justification. |t has been our
understanding that justification for additional storage time would have to
include proof that the timimg of project activities left a business no choice
but to incur storage beyond the 6 month time limit such as in cases where the
business planned a move back into the project development.
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Although no indication has been received on a claim form the latest material
submitted 4-29-74 includes a note that Spratlens intend at a later time to
request payment for the move of some of this furniture from storage. Since
the move was completed on 12-20-72 or approximately 16 months ago, it does
not seem possible to consider further claims since the six month time limit
for submitting claims has long since expired. It is further felt that the
amounts paid for storage and moving of this furniture has well exceeded its
value at this point and although the storage costs did not go directly to
Mr. & Mrs. Spratlen, the payments did go to their son for storage of the
items on his property. We feel that allowing further payments would not
only be in violation of the published regulations, but would also be far

in excess of the intent of the law in allowing relocation payments,
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(this page for Local Agency use only)

NAME OF CONCERN: J AN <uip S PIIATLEL NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: A'7./h) povieopyra

Lrdcs
c,r

PROJECT OR PROGRAM IDENTIFICATION: PARCEL NO. 4 3. 7%

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete Block A, D, and E for all payments, Complete Block B if claim is
for a payment in lieu of actual moving and related expenses. Complete Block C if claim

is for a payment for actual moving and related expenses. Attach the completed form to the
claim form(s) filed by the claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount
claimed and the amount approved. NOTE: Nc claim for a relocation payment in excess of
$10,000 shall be paid without the prior concurrence of HUD.

A, BASIC INFORMATION: Business Nonprofit Farm

1. Claimant is (check one): Concern & Organization (- Operator -

2, Date of HUD approval of project or program . 25 -7/

3. Direct cause of displacement: Notice of intent to acquire (date)
Acquisition of Real Property (date) -/« -72
Other, explain

L. Date move started ' Z(" 72 5. Date property vacated '2-20-72

6. Date claim filed - BN 7. Date storage authorized

PAYMENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES: W A.

1. Is the business part of a conmercial enterprise having another establishment in the
same or similar business which is not being acquired: Yes No []

2, Can the business be relocated without substantial loss of its existing patronage:
State basis for Agency determination: Yes [] No

3. Average annual net income:
As reported by claimant: $ As verified by Agency: §
(Enter verified income amount on Line 4, if less than $2,500, enter $2,500; if more
than $10,000, enter $10,000.)
State basis for Agency verification of income:

L, AMOUNT OF IN LIEU PAYMENT: APPROVED:
C. PAYMENT FOR ACTUAL MOVING ANE—E&—FTYFE_R TE NSES D. ce_—'}'ﬁnnﬂc TION
Amount Amount | certify that | have examined this
Feom Claimed Approved claim and have found it to be in
g accord with all applicable provisions
o ?zz;:gi:;pgnses, ’3‘;{&728/1 of Federal Law and the Regulations
covering storage \54%715 ; _,issued by the Department of Housing
DI prie—~ 12 AL A%p g $,‘7y - $ and Urban Development pursuant thereto.
500. Therefore, this claim is approved and

2, Direct loss of - : ' s
property : payment is authorized in the amou .
4

7¢ Jx Fre&d $ 8&5- 32 + '7‘{.7? i '

3. Searching expenses | «#7sn !
© 0,00 &
§ 1500 § S . 5/ a//7¢/ A 796w

L, Total (sum of lines (%7900 >yl

1, 2, and 3) / ‘.‘A—t{ (Z Y LM

5895- # UAuthorized Signaturs (| 2

E. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE: 2 00.0C
DATE CHECK NO, AMOUNT % C\-Nﬂ"&

. B - AU 937EH 725 11

== ey




CL. FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT- BUSIh'

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all items on this page except: |f claim is for moving and related
expenses as documented on Schedules A, B, and/or C, omit Block 9; if claim is for a payment
in lieu of moving and related expenses as documented on Schedule D, omit Block 8. As used
on this form the term ''concern'' includes business concerns, nonprofit organizations, and
farm operations,

NOTE: |If claim exceeds $10,000, the Local Agency must obtain HUD concurrence prior to

making payment.

NAME OF CONCERN: 5°Aa ReRD  SPRAR 7L BN

2. ADDRESSES IN PROJECT OR PROGRAM ADDRESS (ES) DATES OCCUPIED
AREA OCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR /00 L 340 N. Cpvrensane  [FROM TO
TO SUBMISSION OF THIS CLAIM 13/ W FARG % 73 2-20-72
/548
3. ADDRESS PRESENTLY OCCUPIED BY CONCERN 4. STATE TYPE OF BUSINESS OR PRINCIPAL
2625 i@ RAVGNSVEW PR (CFFre i) BUSINESS ACTIVITY /76HL ES7ATE Zhn 74 L
Date move to this address started
5. FORM OF OPERATION (check one) 6. DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? Yes X
X_ Sole Proprietorship IF YES, STATE REASON FOR DISCONTINUING
—— TATIRErShip BUSINESS UWABLE 74 FIND begcAn7”¢
____ Corporation Ol s T &
___ Nonprofit Organization ——
Other (identify) DOES CONCERN PLAN TO REESTABLISH? Yeazs_?No
7. TYPE OF CLAIM: THIS CLAIM FOR REIMBURSEMENT IS: INITIAL_X _SUPPLEMENTARY FINAL
8. AMOUNT OF BUSINESS RELOCATION CLAIM FOR MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES:
a. Reimbursement for actual reasonable moving expenses ! o0
(Attach completed Schedule A). Includes storage costs. &rd Ao
b. Reimbursement for actual direct loss of tangible personal property
(Attach completed Schedule B)
c. Reimbursement for actual reasonable searching expenses
(Attach completed Schedule C) T L yresn +LA76R
D TOTAL 79 &
9. PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES, | certify that this business is not
part of a conmercial enterprise having another establishment not being acquired which
is engaged in the same or similar business, that displacement will cause a substantial
loss of existing patronage, and claim payment in the amount of $§ A//A
Signature of Agent or Owner
10. PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT., U.S.C., Title 138, Sec. 1061, provides:

'"Whoever in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States, knowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any false, fictitious

or fraudulent statement or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than
five years, or both.'" | certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title
18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and
information submitted herewith and made a part hereof have been examined and approved
by me and are true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the
penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law,
falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture
of the entire claim. | further certify that | (and, to the best of my knowledge, the
concern indicated in Block 1) have not submitted any other claim for, or received,
reimbursement or compensation for any item of loss or expense in this claim, that |
(and to the best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) will not accept
reimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense
paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accu-

rately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually
incurred.

" . ’ i
L=l =23 i 4 “ Lz 727""
= DATE ignat of Owner or Authorized Agent Title



SCHEDULE A-2
UPPORTING DATA =~ STORAGE COSTS

STORAGE PERIOD
Total period (if this is not the final
claim, enter estimate) T A S MONTHS
Period covered by this claim MONTHS
Date property moved to storage [12~20~7 2
Date property moved from storage STl yp S 7er -
STORAGE COSTS MOUNT AMOUNT APPROVED
Monthly rate S /i[ %
Total costs actually incurred
(cumulative)
Amount previously received as
relocation payment
Amount claimed herewith (line 2 minus
line 3) enter this amount in Block A-1
on line marked ''storage''. )

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY STORED
List each major item separately. Attach additional sheets as necessary to provide
a complete listing, if a detailed storage manifest or warehouse receipt cannot be
provided. (Storage costs compensable as moving expense, must be reduced accordingly
when items are removed from storage):

SCHEDULE A-3
METHOD OF PAYMENT
| HAVE NOT paid the costs of the following services:

Cartage Mechanical Bids/Estimates
Storage X Electrical Other

The unpaid itemized invoices or bills are attached. |In accordance with arrangements
made (check one): ( ) in advance, (X) at this time, and with my consent, between
the Local Agency and the mover and/or other contractors, | hereby request that the

amounts due be paid directly to the appropriate contractor(s).

Initials

| HAVE PAID the costs of the following services:

Cartage Mechanical Bids/Estimates
Storage Electrical Other

Itemized receipts or paid bills in the proper amounts are attached. | hereby
request reimbursement.

Initials

This concern has conducted a SELF-MOVE and has incurred costs as evidenced by
the attached itemized invoices, payroll sheets and other documentation. |
hereby request reimbursement.

Initials

Signature constitutes certification of this Schedule and its attachments in accordance
with and subject to the provisions of Item 10 on the '"Claim for Relocation Payment -
Business'' to which this Schedule is an attachment.

Signature of Owner or Authorized Agent




SCHEDULE A - STATEMENT OF CLAIM FOR ACTUAL MOVING EXPENSES

A-1 SUPPORTING DATA - MOVING EXPENSES

FOR LOCAL
WORK AND/OR IDENTIFICATION OF MOVER, STORAGE COMPANY, AND/OR OTHER CONTRACTORS AMOUNT AGENCY USE

PERFORMED CLAIMED
RURESE. T NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE AMOUNT APPROVED

MOV I NG Tl 25 b2

ELECTRICAL

.

MECHANICAL
PIECiN iR T ‘2 (ﬁ‘r .(/ﬁﬂfi"u'g

PREPARATION OF
BIDS/ESTIMATES

SUBSTITUTE
EQUIPMENT=*

OTHER (List)

STORAGE

*COMPUTATION - Substitute Equipment
Actual cost of substitute equipment installed
Less proceeds from sale, trade-in, or market value
Unrecovered cost (a. minus b.)
Estimated cost to move old equipment

AMOUNT CLAIMED (lesser of c. or d.)




Q SCHEDULE A-2
UPPORTING DATA - STORAGE COSTS

STORAGE PERIOD

Total period (if this is not the final
clalm, enter estimate) MONTHS

Period covered by this claim MONTHS

Date property moved to storage

Date property moved from storage

STORAGE COSTS AMOUNT AMOUNT APPROVED

Monthly rate

Total costs actually incurred
(cumulative)

Amount previously received as
relocation payment

Amount claimed herewith (line 2 minus
line 3) enter this amount in Block A-]
on line marked ''storage''. S

_DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY STORED

List each major item separately. Attach additional sheets as necessary to provide

a complete listing, if a detailed storage manifest or warehouse receipt cannot be
provided. (Storage costs compensable as moving expense, must be reduced accordingly
when items are removed from storage):

SCHEDULE A-3
METHOD OF PAYMENT

1 HAVE NOT paid the costs of the following services:

Cartage Mechanical Bids/Estimates
Storage Electrical Other

The unpaid itemized invoices or bills are attached. |In accordance with arrangements
made (check one): ( ) in advance, ( ) at this time, and with my consent, between
the Local Agency and the mover and/or other contractors, | hereby request that the

amounts due be paid directly to the appropriate contractor(s).

Initials

1 HAVE PAID the costs of the following services:

y 4
Cartageg‘)_-ao_ﬁtchan i caT}_Zﬁﬁs/Es timates

Storage Electrical Other

Itemized receipts or paid bills in the proper amounts are attached. | hereby .
request reimbursement. CS. (D,E; ‘

Initials

This concern has conducted a SELF-MOVE and has incurred costs as evidenced by
the attached itemized invoices, payroll sheets and other documentation, |
hereby request reimbursement.

Initials

Signature constitutes certification of this Schedule and its attachments in accordance
with and subject to the provisions of Item 10 on the '"Claim for Relocation Payment -
Business'' to whigh this Schedule is an attachment.

Signature of/ Owner or Authorized Agent




August 8, 1973

Mr. and Mrs. Slaﬁprd o. Spratien
262505, W. Ravensview Drive
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AND AURORA AVE. NORTH 407 NORTH BROADWA! P.0. BOX 3-4131 631 SOUTH Sth
WASHINGTON 38103  PORTLAND, OREGON ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 99501 BOISE, IDANO 83707
(206) 525-550% (503) 288-5411 (907) 279-8457 (208) 344-5506

- OTIMATED COST OF SERVICES

-~ PHONE
e 2/06 ) i
/s
MOVING FRO MOVING TO

INTRA-STATE LONG DISTANCE MOVING

Transportation: Est. Wt. © O Ibs. miles @__________Per 100 lbs. $
Additional Transportation Charges (explain)

Pick-up or Delivery for Storage in Transit Ibs.,, @ Per 100 lbs.
Storage in Transit (Each 30 Days) lbs.,, @ Per 100 Ibs.
Warehouse handling (One time charge) lbs., @ Per 100 Ibs.

Extra Pick-up or Delivery at
Special Servicing of Appliances
Hoisting, Lowering, Pianos, efc.
Packing and Unpacking (See Below)
Labor man/men for . ___________Hrs.
Additional Valuation Charge $
Other Services (Explain)

(per man hour)
Per $100.00 Valuation

®®

| TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:—»¢

GE OR LOCAL MOVING .
Cartage 74 Hrs. @ S_ZéZ%: S- O

hour
Warehouse handling (One Time Only) j 2{/5 w7
Storage (Monthly)
Packing (See Below) _ 3
Local Insurance S_ZQQD_@_& Per $100 Valuation:
Miscellaneous

ESTIMATED COST OF PACKING AND UNPACKING

Quantity Rate Amount
Barrels, Drums or Fibre Containers PR 5 .
corfons over______notover_____cu. ft. O SIS L
carfons over . notover._______cu. ft. 1
carfonsover___________notover_________cu, ft, P oL, T j
Mirror Cartons ARt~ v

Wardrobe Cartons
Mattress Cartons not exceeding 54" x 75"
Mattress Cartons exceeding 54’ x 75"
Crib Mattress Carton

Crates, wooden cu. ft.
————
[ TOTAL ESTIMATED PACKING AND UNPACKING COSTS:—» ¢

This estimote covers only the articles and services listed. It is not o worranty or representation that the actual charges will not exceed the amount or the estimate. Com-
mon carriers are required by low to collect transportation ond other incidental chorges computed on the basis or rates shown in their lowfully published tariffs, regard-
tess of prior rate quotations or estimotes made by the carrier or its agents. Transportation charges are bosed upon the weight of the goods transported, and such charges
nay not generally be determined prior to the time the goods ore looded on the von and weightad,

No guarantee con be mode as to the specific dotes of pickup or delivery of your shipment, unless you moke spec rnmg?mrn!s with the tarrier for expedited service,

er which an odditionol charge will nermaolly be mode
CUSTOMER INITIALS SIGNATURE OF ESTIMATOR _ML
GENERAL INFORMATION PAMPHLET GIVEN customer [ TITLE




.nn'z AURORA AVE. NORTH 407 NORTM
.+ o umm 98103  PORTLAND, OREGON
(503) 288-5411

e STINATED GUST UF SERVICES

ADORESS B/00 AN, LaVTPVEE A/
MOVING FROM MOVING TO 5 qQ S 716' é &-—

INTRA STATE LONG DISTANCE MO\/NG

Transportation: Est. Wt. Z,é@ Ibs. miles @____________ _Per 100 lbs.
Additional Transportation Charges (explain)
Pick-up or Delivery for Storage in Transit lbs., @_________ Per 100 Ibs.
Storage in Transit (Each 30 Days) Ibs.,, @. Per 100 lbs.
Warehouse handling (One time charge) lbs., @ Per 100 lbs.
Extra Pick-up or Delivery at
Special Servicing of Appliances
Hoisting, Lowering, Pianos, etc.
Packing and Unpacking (See Below)
Labor man/men for ! —|per man hour)

Additional Valuation Charge $ —Per $100.00 Valuation
Other Services (Explain)

| TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:—»¢
RAGE OR,JOCAL MOVING
2 Hrs. @ $ 2 é 2

Per hour il

Cartage

Warehouse handling (One Time Only) - .
Storage (Monthly) = ﬁ / cw 7— ';’/_22: ZQZ 23

Packing (See Below) -
Local Insurance $__ 2200 @229 per $100 Valuation:

Miscellaneous

ESTIMATED COST OF PACKING AND UNPACKING

Quantity Rate
Barrels, Drums or Fibre Containers
cartons over...._______not over
cartons over—_______not over
carfons over ___________nof over
Mirror Cartons
Wardrobe Cartons
Mattress Cartons not exceeding 54" x 75" __
Mattress Cartons exceeding 54" x 75"
Crib Mattress Carton
Crates, wooden cu, ft.

| TOTAL ESTIMATED PACKING AND UNPACKING COSTS:—» $
IMPORTANT NOTICE

This estimate covers only the articdles and services listed. It is not a warranty or representation that the actuol chorges will not exceed the amount or the estimate. Com
mon carriers are required by low to collect transportotion and other incidental chorges computed on the basis or rates shown in their lowfully published tariffs, regard-

less of p rate quotolions or estimates made by 'he carrier or its agents. Transportation charges are bosed upon the weight of the goods tronsported, and such charges
may not generolly be determined prior o ¥ time the goods ara iooded on the von and weighted.

No gvarantee con be made os to the specifi iotes of pickup or delivery of your shipment, unless you malfe|speciil arrangements with the carrier for aupedited service,
far which on additional charge will nermolly be made

™~
CUSTOMER INITIALS SIGNATURE OF ESTIMATOR DATE

GENERAL INFORMATION PAMPHLET GIVEN CUSTOMER [J TITLE OFFI




ARTICLES
LOADED

U
(OADED

llT{iﬁl‘w“

10 BE
SHIPPED

ARTICLE

UN
LOADED

JARTICLE nmqu
NOT

10 B¢
SHIPPED

ARTICLE FEEY
PER
PIECE

EM

CUBIC | NUMBER

OF
PIECES

CubiC
FEET

by

ARTICLES
LOADED

CUBMC
FEET

PIECE

LIVING AND
FAMILY ROOMS

Ba:, Porable

NURSERY

Crib, Baby

MISCELLANEOUS
Dask, Office

Bench, Fireside or Piono

Bookcute

Table, Child §

Forn

Pen Play

Fernary o0 Plant Srands

Bookyhe!ves Sectonal

Cheir Arer

Rug Lotge or Pad

Rug. Smo!l or Pod

Foot Lacken

Gorbage Cans

Choir. Occavonal

Chair, Ovenstutied

KITCHEN

Breoktost, Suite Chairy

Golf Bag

Heatsr, Gay or Flectr

Cho.r, Rocker

reakfas Table

‘II /

Incinerator

Chair SI-D.QI ]

hair, High

Metal Shelves

Clock, Grandioiner

irening Boord

Ping Pong Toble

Day Bed

Kirchen Cob net

Poal Table

Desk, Smiall or Winthrop

Rooyrer

Fower Tooly

Desk Secretary

Sereing Cort

Sled

Fireploce Equipment

Sroo!

Srep Lodder

R o

Foot Stoal

Table

Suitcose

Lamp, Floor or Pole

Jrslity Cobinet

Table, Unlity

Magazne Rock

Veqggrahle Rin

Tackle Box

Music Cabinet

Piono, Boby Gr or Upr

Too!l Chest

Tricycle

Piong, Porlor Grand

Piano, Spnet

Rodio, Table

Record Player Port

Vacuum Cleaner

APPLIANCES (Large)

Ay Cond tioner, Window

Wagon, Child s

Waoste Poper Basket

=! =
Dehumid fier

Woik Bench

Rugs. Lorge Roll or Pod

Dishwosher

Rugs, Smoll Roll or Pod

Dryer, Electic or Gas

Sofa, 2 Cushions

Freeger. (Cu. Capocity)

Sobo, 3 Cushions

10 or less

Sofa, 4 Cushions

1Hwls

OTHER ITEMS
(spocity)

Sofa, Sectional, per Sect

146 ond over

Srud Couch or Hideabed

ironer or Mongle

Tables, Dropl ¥ or Occos

Tables, Colfee, End or Nest

Ronge, Electnc or Gos

Refrigeraror (Cu. Copacity)

Telephone Stond & Chair

6 cu B oor lem

Television Combination

7w lDeuw b

Television or Rodio Console

11 cw. fr. ond over

Television Table Model

Waoshing Mochine

[Sew:ing Machine Cob

[Sewing Machine Port

DINING ROOM
Bench, Horvest

Buffer

Cabinet, Corner

PORCH, OUTDOOR FUR-
NITURE & BOUIPMENT
_|Borbecue or Pont. Grili

Cabinet, China

|

Chait, Dining

(Chairs, Lown

Server

Choin, Porch

Toble, Dining

[Clothes Line

CONTAINERS
{Te B Pocked by Shipper]
Barrels

Teg Cort

[Clathes Drysr Rock

Boxes, Wooden

Rugs, Lorge or Pod

iGarden Hose ond Tools

Bores, Wooden

Rugs, Small or Pad

Boxes, Wooden

(Glider or Settee

Boxes, Wooden

{Lodder, E

iLawn Mower [Hond]

|Boxes, Wooden

Mower (Power)

Corton

BEDROOM
Bed, incl. Spring & Marr. D)

Lown Mower {Riding)

Less thon 1% cu #1.

Leof Sweep

1% eu 1

Bed. Double

Outdoor Child's Slide

Jew b

_[!_.a, King Size

Child s Gym

a'h v it

Bed, Single or Mollywood

Racks

& cv. f1.

&Y% cu fr.

Bed, Bunk (set of 2)

Prenic Toble

Wardrobe Furnished

w|S|3]|58]3]|8

Bookshelves, Sectional

ic Bench

g_a_‘_dussusauzsmua wls

by Carrier

Bureau, Dmus,m:l—d

Parch Chair

Or'w'rs. Chifrb. gr Chifnr.

Rocker, Swing

COMTAINERS
(Te Bo Pockod by Corvior]

{Cedor Chest

[roiler, Lown

s

Cheir, Boudoir

SelGis

Jfug, Lorge

o1, Wooden

Chair, Stroight or Rocker

el
—t

Boxes, Wooden

Chaise Lounge

|sond

[Rvg, Smolt
Box

=1

Boxes, Wooden

Desk, Small or Winthrop

2

, Wooden

Dresser or Vanity Bench

—

xes, Wooden

|Dresser Double (Mr & Mn )

Carton

[le Toble

Umbrella

Less than 1% cu B

Rug, Large or Pod

@l o)~

1% cu. fr

Rug, Small or Pod

Jew h

Vanity Dresser

A% e b

Wardrobe, Small

Geu hr

813|8le|o|w|8|u|3R||a|a |8

Wardrobe, Large

MISCELLANEOUS
Ash or Trash Con

6% cu. fr

vardiobe Furnished

[Basker (Clothes)

by Carrier

Jaicycle

Sub. Total Col. 3

NURSERY
Barthinete

Bird Coge & Stond

Total Cel. 1

Card Tabld

Tetal Col. 2

Bed, Youth

Cabinet, Filing

Totel Col. 3

Chair, Child s

[Carrioge. Baby

Choir, High

Chest

[Chairs, Folding

GRAND TOTAL

Clothes, Homper

Chest, Toy

[Cot, Folding

Sub. Total Col. ¥

1

Sub. Tetel Col. 2

Estimated Tetal Wﬂ*l__%Lh.

Ibs.

ESTIMATED COST OF SERVICES

ON REVERSE SIDE




(503) 288-5411

- cSINATED [I[]ST OF SERVICES

ADDRESS g& Z Léhl éﬂdéﬂb‘a
MOVING FROM MOVING TO ’@ ..572'{?

INTRA-STATE LONG DISTANCE MOVING

Transportation: Est. Wt. //00 Ibs. miles @____________Per 100 Ibs.
Additional Transportation Charges (explain)
Pick-up or Delivery for Storage in Transit lbs., @___________ Per 100 lbs.
Storage in Transit (Each 30 Days) lbs., @ Per 100 Ibs.
Warehouse handling (One time charge) lbs., @ Per 100 Ibs.
Extra Pick-up or Delivery at
Special Servicing of Appliances
Hoisting, Lowering, Pianos, efc.
Packing and Unpacking (See Below)
Labor man/men for —_________ Hrs. ——|per man hour)

Additional Valuation Charge $ —— Per $100.00 Valuation
Other Services (Explain)

| TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:=»¢

GE OR LOCAL MOVING ~ , /
Cartage / Hrs. @ $ 76 ZT Per ho r_im_ 24 65
Warehouse handling (One Time Only]_ﬁ_%ér . .
Storage (Monthly) Ll [fCeo) ﬁ&. ;L

Packing (See Below)
Local Insurance $ /ﬂ o0 @__- /'Up,, $100 Valuation: /. O

Miscellaneous

TOTAL FIRST MONTH COST ESTIMATE:
| SUBSEQUENT MONTH

ESTIMATED COST OF PACKING AND UNPACKING

Barrels, Drums or Fibre Containers
cartons over not over
cartons ovel e not over
carions over not over
Mirror Cartons
Wardrobe Cartons
Mattress Cartons not exceeding 54" x 75"
Mattress Cartons exceeding 54" x 75"
Crib Mattress Carton
Crates, wooden cu, ft,

LTOTAL ESTIMATED PACKING AND UNPACKING COSTS:~» ¢
iMPORTANT NOTICE

s only the articles and services listed,. It is not a warranty or representation that the actuol churges will not exceed the amount or the estimate. Com-
. required by law te coliect tran Mation ond other incidental chorges computed on the basis or rates shown in their | lawfully published tariffs, regard-
less of prior rate quotations or estimotes made i-f the corrier or its age fronsportation charges are bosed upon the weight of the goods transported, and such charges
may not generclly be determined prior to the time the goods ore loaded on the van and weighted.
No guerantee tan be made os to the specific dotes of pickup or delivery of your shi ipment, unless you ma i ripants with the carrier for expgdited seprice,
for which an additional charge will normally be made

CUSTOMER INITIALS SIGNATURE OF ESTIMATOR DATE ,f 2{
GENERAL INFORMATION PAMPHLET GIVEN CUSTOMER [ TITLE OFFICE




ARTICLE
LOADED

ARTICLES

LOADED

ARTICLE

UN.
LOADED

ARTICLE

Fe
ARTICLE PER
PIECE

T

LIVING AND
FAMILY ROOMS

Bar, Portable

NURSERY

Crb. Baby

MISCELLANEOUS

Desk Office

Bench, Firevide or Pono

Bookiore

Toble, Child 3

Far

Fen, Play

Fenery or Plont Stands

Bookihe!ves, Sect onol

#ug Lorge ar Pad

Foo! Lockern

Chair, Arm

fug, Smoll or Pod

Garboge Cons

Chire, Grecon.onn

Cha.r, Overstutted

KITCHEN

Breckfast Suite Chairs

Go'f Bag

Heoter Gos or Electric

Chot, Rocker

Breakiay Toble

Incingraror

Chair, Stroight

Cha, High

Metal Shelqen

Clock, Grondiomer

roning Board

Ping Pong Toble

Day Bed

Kitchen Cabinet

Poo! Table

Desk. Small or Winthrop

Roaster

Power Tools

Desk Secietary

Serving Can

Sled

Forepiaoce Equipment

[Sroo!

Step Lodder

Foot S1ool

Tuble

Suitcose

tamp, Floor or Pale

Unlity Cobmnet

Table, Unlity

Magozine Rack

Vegetahis Bin

Tackle Box

Mus.c Cobinet

Pivano, Boby Gr or Upr

b ——— e

Too! Chewt

Tricycle

Piano, Parler Grond

Piano. Spinet

Rodo, Table

Record Ployer Port

Cebwirnid fier

Vacuum Cleaner

APPLIANCES (Large)

Air Conditioner, Window

Nogon, Child s

Woste Paper Basket

Work Bench

Rugs, Large Roll or Pad

Dishwasher

Rugs. Smoll Roll or Pad

Deyer, Electric or Gas

Sola, 2 Cushions

Freezer. (Cu. Copacity}

Sota, 1 Cushions

10 or less C

Sota, 4 Cushions

1itol5 45

OTHER ITEMS
Ispacity)

Sofo, Sectional, per Sect

16 and over 60

Cowch or Hideabed

ironer of Mangle 12

Tables. Dropl | or Occos

Range, Electric or Gos 304

Tables, Coffee, End or Nest

Refrigerator (Cu. Capocity)

Telephone Stond & Chair

6 cu. ft. or loss 30

Television Combination

7t l0cu b 45

Television or Rodio Console

11 cu. 1. ond over 60

Television Toble Model

Washing Mochine 25

Sewing Mochine Cob 8

Sewing Machine Port 5

DINING ROOM
Bench, Horves?

Buliet

Cabinet, Corner

PORCH, OUTDOOK FUR-
MITURE & EQUIPMENT

[Barbecue or Port, Criil

Cabinet, Chino

th, Bird

Chair, Dining

(Chairs, Lawn

Server

i, Porch

Table, Dining

iClothes Line

CONTAINERS
(Ta Be Poched by Shipper]

Barrels

Teo Cort

Clothes Dryer Rock

Bones, Wooden

Rugs. Large or Pod

iGarden Hose ond Tools

Boxes, Wooden

Rugs, Small or Pod

(Glider or Settee

Boxes, Wooden

Lodder _Extension

Boxes, Wooden

Lown Mower [Hond]

|Boxes. Wooden

Lown Mower (Power|

[Corton

BEDROOM
Bed, Incl. Spring & Manr:

Eﬂmh!wc [Riding)

Less than 1Y% cu, e,

Leaf Wr

1% eu. fr

Bed. Double

Child's Slide

Jew hr

Bed, King Site

Child s Gym

4% cu. b

Bed, Single or Hollyweod

Drying Racks

& ou. b

Bed. Rolloway

Swings

8% ew. b,

Bed, Bunk (set of 2)

{Picnic Table

Wardiobe Furnished

Bookshelves. Sect.onal

«|3|8]|8]3}8

Bench

Bureou, Dresser, Chest of

by Carrier 15

Chair

Dr'w s, Chifrb. or Chifnr.

ECHHEAE

Rocker, Swing

(1 e eed by Comtor

(Cedar Chest

M‘f. Lawn

Chaoir, Boudoir

|Rug. Lorge

Barrels
xes, Wooden

Chair, Stroight or Rocker

JRug, Smoll

L
-9

[Boxes, Wooden

Chase Loungs

|send Box

|Boxes. Wooden

Desk, Small or Winthrop

Sertee

|Boxes, Wooden

Dresser or Vonity Bench

r

[Boxes. Wooden

Dresser Double [Mr & M )

Corton

|Night Table

Less thon 1% o h

|Rug, Lorge or Pod

1o b

Rug, Small or Pod

Jeu Ht

Vanity Drewser

a'fy v

Wardrobe, Small

518|8lulalw|8]u 3R]«

Wardrobe, Lorge

MISCELLANEOUS
Ash or Trash Can

bdev

&Y% . t

wWardrabe Futnivhed

Bosker (Clothes)

by Corner

Bicycle

$ub. Total Col. 3

NURSERY
Bathinetre

Bird Coge & Stond

Total Col. 1

Cord Tobll

Total Col. 2

Bed. Youth

Cobinet, Filing

Totol Col. 3

Chair, Child's

[Carriage, Baby

Chair, High

[Chairs, Folding

GRAND TOTAL

Chest

Clothes, Homper

Chest,

%

iCot, Folding

7
e /. WP g+ Lo

Swb.

Sub. Tetel Col. 2

Estimated Tetol w.uM__LLQQ_—m.

ESTIMATED COST OF SERVICES ON REVERSE SIDE




AND AURORA AVE. NORTH “7“”% PO. BOX 3-4131 831 SOUTH 9t
TTLE, WASHINGTON 98103 OREGON ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 99501 BOISE, IDAHO 83707
(206) 525-5505 (503) 288-5411 (907) 279-8457 (208) 344-5506

- ESTIMATED COST OF SERVICES

e 3204 A/ _bANTeRBEI I / - 7%0/3, )

MOVING FROM MOVING 10

INTRA-STATE LONG DISTANCE MOVING

Transportation: Est. Wt, 20 Ibs. miles @_________ Per 100 lbs.
Additional Transportation Charges (explain)
Pick-up or Delivery for Storage in Transit lbs., @_________ Per 100 lbs.
Storage in Transit (Each 30 Days) lbs., @ Per 100 Ibs.
Warehouse handling (One time charge) lbs., @ Per 100 lbs.
Extra Pick-up or Delivery at
Special Servicing of Appliances
Hoisting, Lowering, Pianos, efc.
Packing and Unpacking (See Below)
Labor man/men for " —|per man hour)

Additional Valuation Charge $ —_Per $100.00 Valuation
Other Services (Explain)

[TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:—»¢

¥ TORAGE OR LOCAL MOVING /
Cartage 2- Hrs. @ S% ,5_3 X~
Warehouse handling (Cne Time Only) : st I

Storage (Monthly) 20 /cer I . /& 0O

Packing (See Below)
Local Insurance S_Z.QG_L_@__&PM $100 Valuation: Z_Q o

Miscellaneous

TOTAL FIRST MONTH COST ESTIMATE:
| SUBSEQUENT MONTHL

ESTIMATED COST OF PACKING AND UNPACKING

Quantity
Barrels, Drums or Fibre Containers
carfons over ___________not over
cartons over —____not over
cartfons over ______not over
Mirror Cartons
Wardrobe Cartons
Mattress Cartons not exceeding 54" x 75"
Mattress Cartons exceeding 54" x 75"
Crib Mattress Carton
Crates, wooden cu. ft.

| TOTAL ESTIMATED PACKING AND UNPACKING COSTS:—>» ¢
IMPORTANT NOTICE

This estimate covers only the articles and services listed. it is not a warranty or representation thot the actual chorges will not exceed the omount or the estimate. Com-
mon corriers are required by law to collect transportation and other incidental charges computed on the bosis or rates shown in their lawfully published tariffs, regard-
less of prior rote gquotations or estimotes made by the carrier or its agents. Transportation chorges are based upon the weight of the goods transported, and such charges
mey not generally be determined prior to the time the goods are looded on the van ond weighted.

No guaraniee can be made os to the specific dates of pickup or delivery of your shipment, unless you moke special arrangements with the carrier for expedited service,

far which on aodditional charge will normally be made %
- f
CUSTOMER INITIALS SIGNATURE OF ESTIMATOR 412 v VA L DATE

GENERAL INFORMATION PAMPHLET GIVEN CUSTOMER D TITLE (/ OFFICE




ARTICLE ARTICLES

\OADED | GADED

ARTICLES
NOT

O B
SHIPPED

ARTICLE

F MEASUR

IARTICL
UM-
LOADED

10 BE
SHIPPED

ARTICLES] CUBIC
NOT '

ARTICLE FEET
PER
PIECE

NUMBER
Of
PIECES

CumcC

amicut e

i

LIVING AND
FAMILY ROOMS

Bar, Portable

NURSERY

Crib, Baby

MISCELLANEOUS
Desk, Office

Bench, Fireside or Pione

Toble Child

Fon

Bookcose

Pen Play

Feinery ar Piant Stands

Bookshel ves, Sect.onal

Rug. Latge or Pod

Foot Lockery

Choie, Bpe

Chair. Cecosionnl

Rug, Small or Pod

Garboge Car

Chaoe, Dverstulted

WITCHEN

Breckiogt Suite Cha

Goll Bag

Heater, Gas or Elecr

Choir, Rocker

1) s
reaktost Table LA T

Incingrgtor

Chaoit, Straight

Chair, Migh

Maota! Shelves

Clock, Grandiother

rening Booard

Ping Pong Toble

Doy Bed

Kiichen Cobinet

Poal Table

Desk, Small or Winthrop

Rooster

> O

Power Tools

w

Desk Secretary

Serving Can

Sled

]

Fireploce Equipment

Stoo!

w

Step Ladder

.3

Foo! Stoo!

Table

Suitcase

Lomp, Fioor or Pale

Unility Cabinet

Table, Unility

Magnrine Foack

Vegetable Bin

Tackle Box

Music Cabiner

Tao! Chest

Pionc, Boby Gi or Upr

Tricycle

Piano, Parler Grand

F-nnc Spinet

Rodio, Toble

| slzl s
wmlwloa OlOlw|w

Record Ployer Port

APPLIANCES (Lorge)

Air Cond:tioner, Window 30

Vacuum Cleoner

Wogon, Child's

Waste Poper Basket

Debumdifier 0

Slujelvlelct=

Work Bench

(=]

Rugs, Large Roil or Pod

Dishwasher 20

Rugs. Small Roll or Pod

Dryer, Eleciric or Gas 25

Y
W

., 2 Cushions

3 Cushions

Frearer (Cu Copacity]

10 or less

&|8

. 4 Cushions

111015

OTHER ITEMS
[spocity)

173
(=]

. Sectionaol, per Sect

16 and over

Couch or Hideabed

)

Ironer or Mongle

»

Tables, Dropl t or Occos

Range. Electnic or Gos

Tables, Colfee, End or Nest 5

Refrigeraror (Cu. Capacity)

Telephone Stand & Chair 5

&cu. 1. or less

Television Combination 25

7w 10 h

Television or Radio Console 15

11 cu. fr. ond over

Woshing Mochine

Telgvigion Tolye prodel 10
PRINL &

[Sewng Mochine Cob

JSewing Machine Port

DINING ROOM
Bench, Harvest

Butfer

Caobenet, Corner

PORCH, OUTDOOR FUR-
NITURE & EQUIPMENT

JBarbecue or Port. Grill

Cabinet, China

|8oth, Bird

Chair, Dining

{Chairs, Lawn

Server . 15

Chairs, Porch

Toble, Dining 30

[Clothes Line

CONTAINERS
{To Be Packed by Shipper}
Barrels

Tea Cant 10

IClothes Dryer Rock

Boxes, Wooden

Rugs, Lorge or Pod 10

[Garden Hose ond Tools

Boxes, Wooden

Rugs, Small o 3
AT T2

(Glider or Setiee

Boxes, Wooden

Ladder, Extensica

Boxes, Wooden

Mower [Haond)

|Boxes, Wooden

Lown Mower (Power|

Carton

SEDROOM
Bed, Incl. Spring & #tantyr:

Lown Mower tlidm‘!_

Less than 1 % cu. h.

Leaf Sweeper

1% eu. fr.

|Bed, Double

Outdoor Child's Slide

Jew

Bed, King Size

Child s Gym

4y v, h,

Bed, Smg- o1 Hollywood

& cu. fi.

6' cw. 1,

Bed, Bunk [set of 2)

| Wordrobe Furmished

Bookshelves, Sectionol

- 3|8|8]3]8
=

by Carrier

Bureou, Dresser, Chest of

Dr'w'rs, Chifrb. or Chifnr.

CONTAINERS
[Te Be Pachod by Corvier

Cedar Chest

Chair, Boudoir

Chair, Stroight or Rocker

Chaise Lounge

Boxes, Wooden

Desk, Small or Winthrop

Julwlalzlals

Drassar or Vanity Bench

E:m. Wooden
xes, Wooden

|Oresser Double (M7 & Mn.) 50

Caorton

INight Table

Lesa thon 1% cv #

rM. Lorge or Pod

1% . h

Rug, Small or Pad

Jew i

Van ity Dresser

4% euv. B

Wardrobe, Small

33| 8lu|5|w

[Wardrobe. Large

MISCELLANEOUS
Ash or Trosh Con

Gcu e

6 v h

wiardrobe Fumished

Bosker [Clothes)

by Caroer

Bicycla

Sub. Total Col. 3

NURSERY
Barkinene

Bird Coge & Stond

Total Col. 1

Cord Tobil

Tetel Col. 2

Bed, Youth

Cabinet, Filing

Chair, Child s

Totel Col. 3

iCorrage, Baby

Chave, High

IChairs, Folding

y

=

C

GRAND TOTAL

Chast

A
I

Clothes, Homper

Chest, Toy

iCot, Falding

% #. o_2||u. per c#T

Sub. Totel Col. 1

27

Sub. Tetel Col. 2

lbs.

Estimated Total Weight ZQQL_M

ESTIMATED COST OF SERVICES ON REVERSE SIDE




NAME OF SHIPPER

AND AURORA AVE. NORTH 407 NORTH
WASHINGTON 98103  PORTLAND, OREGON
(206) 525-5505 (503) 288-5411

EOIIMATED GOST OF SERVICES

B 1 A, ) .
= =

MOVING FROM

Transportation: Est. Wt
Additional Transportation Charges (explain)
Pick-up or Delivery for Storage in Transit 8, Wb

Storage in Transit (Each 30 Days) lbs., @ —  ___ Per 100 Ilbs.
Warehouse handling (One time charge) lbs., @

Extra Pick-up or Delivery at _
Special Servicing of Appliances
Hoisting, Lowering, Pianos, efc.
Packing and Unpacking (See Below)

Labor

MOVING ro__ﬁﬂ_m €

INTRA-STATE LONG DISTANCE MOVING
% Ibs. miles @_____________Per 100 lbs.

Per 100 lbs.

Per 100 lbs.

Additional Valuation Charge $ Per $100.00 Valuation
Other Services (Explain)

man/men for : —|per man hour)

Cartage 2"

Hrs. @ $ Per ho

[ TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:—>»¢
RAGE OR LOCAL MOVING . SiE

Warehouse handling (One Time Oély} . 7 -

Storage (Monthly)

0. e r o

Packing (See Below)

Local Insurance S_ZQQD

Miscellaneous

@ n/JPer $100 Valuation:

Barrels, Drums or Fibre Containers
not over
not over
not over

cartons over
cartons over
cartons over
Mirror Cartons

TOTAL FIRST MONTH COST ESTIMATE: SM/
= $

| SUBSEQUENT MONTH

ESTIMATED COST OF PACKING AND UNPACKING

Quantity Rate

Wardrobe Cartons

Mattress Cartons not exceeding 54" x 75"
Mattress Cartons exceeding 54" x 75"

Crib Mattress Carton

Crates, wooden

cu, ft.

This estimote covers only the articles ond services listed. It is no! @ warranly or represeniation that the actual charges will net exceoed the amount or the

| TOTAL ESTIMATED PACKING AND UNPACKING COSTS:—» .

IMPORTANT NOTICE

estimate. Com-

mon carriers are required by low te collect tramsportation and other incldental charges computed on the basis or rates shown in their lawfully published tariffs, regord-
less of prior rate quotations or estimales made by the carrier or ils agents. Transportation charges are bosed upon the weight of the goods transported, and such charges
moy not gfpr.nul'hr be determined prior to the time the goods are locded on the van and weighted

Noe guarantee can be made

CUSTOMER INITIALS

os te the Lpeo

cific dates of pickup or delivery of your shipment, unless you moke sppciol arrongements with the cor ot expedited service

for which on odditional charge will normally be maode . y Sy
SIGNATUR y ron] 2 DAT
GENERAL INFORMATION PAMPHLET GIVEN CUSTOMER D TITLE - ( OFFICE

Soulos




ARTICLEY "L;Eils
LOADEDY  mapeD

ARTICLES
NOT

10 BE
SHIPPED

ARTICLE

NUMBE R
PECES

ARTICLE

R
ARTICLE PER
PIECE

LIVING AND
FAMILY ROOMS

Bar, Parable

NURSERY

Crib, Baby

MISCELLANEOUS
Desk, Office

Bench, Firevde or Piaans

Bookcowe

Toble, Child

Fan

Pen. Play

Fernery or Plont Stands

SHE S S -

Bookihe!ves Sectonol

Bug Large ar Pod

Foo! Lockern

Chair, Arer

Chair. Occosonal

Rug. Small or Pod

Garbage Cans

Char, Ouers

KITCHEN
Breoktast Sute Chairy

Goll Bag

Heater Gas or Elecric

Choor, Rockes

Breokfost Table

Intinergtor

Chane, Stvoight

iChair, High

Meto! Shelves

Clock, Grondfather

ironing Beard

Ping Pong Table

Doy Bed

Kitchen Cab net

Poal Tobie

Desk, Small or Winthrop

Roaster

Power Tools

Devk Secietary

Serving Can

Sied

Fireploce Equipment

Stoo

Step Lodder

Foot Stool

Table

Suitcase

Lamp, Floor or Pole

rdity Cabiner

Table. Urility

Mogazine Rock

Vegetohle Bin

lackle Box

¢ Cobinet

Tool Chest

Piano, Baby Gr or Upe

Tricycle

Piono, Porlor Grand
L B

: _1 Piano, Spiner

Radio. Table

Record Ploye: Port

| APPLIANCES (Lerge)

Yacuum Cleoner

Wogon, Chiid s

Waste Poper Basket

Work Bench

Fugs, Lorge Roll or Pod

Dishwasher

Rugs, Smoll Roll or Pod

Sofa, 7 Cushiony

Oryer, Eleciric or Gos

Sota, 3 Cushions

Freezer: (Cu. Copacity]

10 or less

Sofa, 4 Cushions

11w 15

OTHER ITEMS
[spocity)

Sofa, Sectional, per Sect

14 and over

Stud  Couch or Hideabed

Iraner or Mongle

Tables, Drapl f or Occon 12

Range, Electric or Gos

Tables, Colfes, End or Nest §

Refrigerator (Cu. Copocity)

Telephone Stand & Chair 5

beu foor less

Televivion Combination 25

7wl kI

Television or Radio Console 15

11 cu. ft. ond over

Television Toble Model 10

Waoshing Machine

[Sewing Machine Cab

Sewing Mochine Port

DINING ROOM

Bench, Harvest

Butfet

Cobiner, Comer

PORCH, OUTDOOR FUR-
MNITURE & EQUIPMENT
[Barbecue or Part. Grill

Cabinet, China

Bath, Bird

Choir, Dining

Chairs, Lawn

Server

Chairs, Porch

Table, Dining

{Clothes Line

CONTAINERS
(Te B Pocked by Lhipper)
Barrels

Tea Cart

IClothes Dryer Rock

Boxes, Wooden

Rugs, Large or Pod

[Gorden Hose ond Tools

Boxes, Wooden

Rugs, Small or Pod

IGi.der or Settee

Boxes, Wooden

, Exrension

|Boxes, Wooden

Lown Mower (Hond)

Boxes, Wooden

Lown Mower (Power|

rfon

BEDROOM
Bed, Incl. Spring & Matr:

Lown Mower (lidmil

Less than 1% cu.

L eaf Sweeper

1% cu. ft

Bed, Doubile

Owtdoor Child s Slide

Jew It

Bed, King Size

Ourdoor Child s Gym

4% cu.

Bed, Single or Hollywood

Bed, Rollaway

Outdoor Drying Racks

& cu, fr.

iOutdoor Swings

&Y% cu. h.

Bed, Bunk (set of 2)

Picnic Table

Wardrobe Fumished

Bookshelves, Sectional

Picnic Bench

by Carrier

Bureou, Dresser, Chewt of

Chair

D¢ w'rs, Chifrb. or Chifnr.

Rocker, Swing

CONTAI
mumm

Cedar Chest

P.llor. Lawn

Barrels

Chair, Boudoir 10

Rug, Large

Eo:u, Wooden

Chair, Stroight or Rocker

, Small

|Boxes. Wooden

Chaise Lounge 25

|sand Box

[Boxes, Wooden

Desk, Small or Winthrop 22

_fSemree

Boxes, Wooden

Dresser or Vanity Bench k)

[Spreader

xes, Wooden

|Dresser Double (Mr & Mn.) 50

Toble

Carton

|Night Table 5

Rug, Large or Pod 10

Rug, Small or Pod

{Umbrello

Less thon 1% cu fr

Wheel Barrow

1Y% cu, fr

deu b

Vanity Drasser

4% cu h

Wardrobe, Small

beu ft

Waordrobe, Large

MISCELLANEOUS
Ash or Trash Con

&Y . h

vardrobe Fumithed

Basker (Clothes)

by Corrier

Bicycle

Sub. Total Col. 3

NURSERY
Barh:nette

Bird Coge & Stond

Total Col. 1

Card Tobil

Total Col. 2

Bed, Youth

Cobinet, Filing

Chair, Child's

iCarriage, Baby

Total Col. 3

Chair, High

IChairs, Folding

GRAND TOTAL

Chest

Clothes, Hamper

Chest, Toy

at
e

ot Folding

sumﬁ

. ft. @

Sub. Tetel Col. 1

Sub. Total Col. 2

Gattmated Torol Weight Bl lICD e

v

ESTIMATED COST OF SERVICES ON REVERSE SIDE




AND AURORA AVE. NORTH 407 NORTH
TTLE, WASHINGTON 98103  PORTLAND, OREGON
(206) 525-5505 (503) 288-5411
NAME OF SHIPPER

STIMATED COST OF SERVCES
oo 23/ N FPRLD

MOVING FROM MOVING TO

INTRA-STATE LONG DISTANCE MOVING

Transportation: Est. Wt, ?00 Ibs. miles @ _Per 100 Ibs.
Additional Transportation Charges (explain)
Pick-up or Delivery for Storage in Transit Ibs., @ _ Per 100 lbs.
Storage in Transit (Each 30 Days) Ibs., @ Per 100 lbs,
Warehouse handling (One time charge) Ibs., @ Per 100 Ibs.
Extra Pick-up or Delivery at
Special Servicing of Appliances
Hoisting, Lowering, Pianos, efc.
Packing and Unpacking (See Below)
Labor man/men for ; —|per man hour)

Additional Valuation Charge $ Per $100.00 Valuation
Other Services (Explain)

| TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:—»¢

GE OR LOCAL MOVING -
Cartage / Hrs. @ S_Zé_‘LPer _%/4 f‘;s-_
R

hgur
Warehouse handling (One Time Onlyb i (}700
/v 0 j Cué?‘ a

Storage (Monthly) ]
Packing (See Below) 4

Local Insurance S_m_@ﬁ_%r $100 Valuation:
Miscellaneous

TOTAL FIRST MONTH COST ESTIMAJZE:
| SUBSEQUENT MONTHLY C

ESTIMATED COST OF PACKING AND UNPACKING

Quantity Rate
Barrels, Drums or Fibre Containers
cartons over. . __________not over
cartons over —___not over
cartfons over ____________nhot over
Mirror Cartons
Wardrobe Cartons
Mattress Cartons not exceeding 54" x 75"
Mattress Cartons exceeding 54" x 75"
Crib Mattress Carton
Crates, wooden cu. ft.

[TOTAL ESTIMATED PACKING AND UNPACKING COSTS:— ¢
IMPORTANT NOTICE

; Iy the articles { service ted. It is not o arranty or representaltion that the cctual charges will xcead the amount or the estimate. Com

equired by law te collect tron n and ether intidental chorges computed on the basis or rates shown ' ir lawltully published tariffsy, regord
less of pric ate quotations or estimates mode by the carrier o agents. Tramsportation charges are based upon the weight of the goods tramsported, and swuch charges
maoy nol generally be determined prior to the time the oody are on the van and W"Eh"d

No guorantes i be mode o8 Yo the specilic date f pickup or f your shipment, unless you
fer which an odditional charge will ne molly be r

CUSTOMER INITIALS SIGNATURE OF ESTIMATOR
GENERAL INFORMATION PAMPHLET GIVEN cusTOMER [J TITLE




ARTICLES
LOADED

ARTICLES
U
LOADED

ARTICLES
NOT

10 BE
SHIPPED

ARTICLE

OF

Py

LOADED

RTICLEY

NOT
TO BE

ARTICLE

CUNIC
FEEY
PER
PIECE

LIVING AND
FAMILY ROOMS

Bar, Porabie

NURSERY

Crib, Boby

MISCELLANEOUS

Desk. Office

Bench, Fireside or Piono

Table, Child »

Fon

Bookcose

Per Play

Femery or Plant Stands

Bookihelves, Sechono!

RFug Large or Pod

Foo! Locken

Chae, Arm

Rug. Small or Pod

Gurboge Cong

Chair, Cecosiona

Char, Ovenstufted

Cha.r, Rocker

KITCHEN

Breakfast, Suite Chairs

Golf Bog

Meater, Gas or Elech

reokfont Table

Incinargtor

Chair, Straight

iChair, High

Metal Shelves

Clock, Grondfather

rreming Board

Ping Pong Tabie

Doy Bed

Kitchen Cabinet

Pool Table

Dask, Small or Winthrop 22

Rooster

Power Toaols

Desk Secretary 35

iServing Cart

Sled

Fireploce Equipment

Stoo)

Step Lodder

Foo! Stool

Tabie

Suitcose

Lamp, Floor or Pale

Utility Cabinetr

Tabie. Unlity

Magazine Rk

Vegetahle Bin

Tackle Box

Music Cabinet L&

Tool Chest

Piano. Baby Gr. or Upr 70

Tricycle

|Piono, Porior Grond

Piano. Spinet

Radio, Toble

Record Playss Part

APPLIANCES (Large)
C Wndow

Vacuum Cleaner

Wogon, Chiid s

Waoste Poper Basket

Work Bench

Rugs, Large Roll or Pod

Dishwasher

Rugs, Smoll Rell or Pod

Oryer, Electric ar Gas

5

Sofa, 2 Cushions

Sofo, 3 Cushions

Freezer (Cu. Copacity)

10 or less

e

30

Sota, 4 Cushioms

11 1015

45

OTHER 1TEMS
(spacity]

Sofa, Sect:onal, per Sect

16 aond over

&0

Stud . Couch or Hideobed

Ironer of Mongle

12

Tobles, Dropl f or Occos 12

Ronge, Electrc or Gos

30}

Tables, Coffes, End or Nest 5

Refrigerator (Cu. Capocit

y)

Telephone Srand & Chair 5

6 cu 1. or less

Television Combination 25

7w e B

Television or Rodio Console 15

11 cu. 1. ond over

Televisicn Toble Mode! 10

Waoshing Machine

Sewing Machine Cob

[Sewing Maochine Port

DIN'NG ROOM
Bench, Horvest

Bufler

Cobsnet, Comer

FORCH. OUTDOOR FUR-
NITURE & EQUIPMENT

fParbecue or Port. Grill

Cabnet, Chinag

[Bath, Bied

Chair, Dining

[Chairs, Lawn

Server

Choirs, Porch

Table, Dining

iClothes Line

CONTAINERS
(Te Be Packed by Shipper)

Borrels

Tea Cant

JClathes Dryer Rock

Boxes, Wooden

Rugs, Lorge or Pod

iGarden Hose and Tools

Boxes, Wooden

Rugs, Smoll o¢ Pod

Glider or Sattes

Boxes, Wooden

jloddar, Extention

Boxes, Wooden

jLown Mower [Hond)

Boxes, Wooden

Maower (Power|

Carton

BEDROOM
Bed, Incl. Spring & Mot

Lown Mower (Riding)

£

Less thon 1% cu. #t

Leat

5

1% ev. B

Bed. Double

Dutdoor Child s Slide

10

Jew fr

Bed. King Size

Child 's Gym

20|

A% cu b

Bed, Single or Hollywood

Sed. Solioway

Drying Racks 5
tdoor Swings

[

&' ew. fr.

Bed, Buck {set of 2)

[Picnic Table

2]

Wardrobe Fumished

NG EEEE

Booksheives, Sectionol

[Picnic Bench

s|

by Corrier

Bureow, Dresser, Chest of

10

Dr'w'rs. Chifrb. or Chifnr,

Chair
Rocker, Swing

CONT,
Te nm”rhm

|Cedar Chest

[Rotler, Lawn

[Borrels

., Lorge

ICNM. Boudoir
ir, Straight or Rocker

, Smoll

xes, Wooden
Boxes, Wooden

Choise Lounge

{sond Box

]Ouu, Wooden

Desk, Small or Winthrop

{Boxes, Wooden

w B[R |ulo|a]R

Dresser or Vonity Bench

=
woder

[Boxes. Wooden

|Dresser Double (M4 Mms.) 50

Toble

Carton

lNupr Table

Umbrella

Less hon 1V cu. B

llug, Large or Pod 10

Whee! Borrow

1% e

Rug, Small or Pod

Jeuw Nt

Vanity Dresser

A% co b

(Wardrobe, Small

Seu. ft

Wardrobe, large

MISCELLANROUS
Ash or Trosh Con

6'%h B

Basket (Clothes)

wardrobe Furnished

by Carrier

[Becycle

Sub. Total Cel. 3

NURSERY
Barth:netie

8:rd Cage & Stand

Total Cel, )

Card Tabild

Total Col. 2

Bed, Youth

Cobinet. Filing

Chair, Child 's

iCarrage, Baby

Totel Col. 3

Chaoir, High

IChains, Folding

GRAND TOTAL

Chewt

Clothes, Hamper

Chest, Toy

jCot, Foiding

1757

Swb. Tetel Col. 2

Summa

cu. ft. ._Z_.ll!;_p:_r_w._ L
Estimated Total Waight w

ESTIMATED COST OF SERVICES

ON REVERSE SIDE
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Gentlemen:

The following payroll record is for labor actuaily perFormed in the moving
of the undersigned claimant's inventory from

to ,/Z 1 (7 <l ’ _.____,_'/#hrt_{/”"'

—~F

2L 2 SOCIAL SECURITY NO._

HOURS WORKED | HOURLY RATE AMOUNT PAID EMPLOYER 'S
TO EMPLOYEE CONTR | BUT | ON

3 R X _ ‘
5 Loy D68 Gl 6C zj?»wlr 4

260 27 42

GROSS EARNINGS

] &2 B/ uc
5 7.00
3,28

Eff&ﬂzfq/f 45%4. £k({c{;¢f/hg !éfﬁmnicv‘zg S2p

| (Jaiﬂj Jam.)w

|, . ,égéoYl, , do hereby certify that | worked th nughg;-of hours and
was pai shown above, on the relocation of : f / ./5_ 2 .
ﬁ X7, ' “(name of ncern)

O — per or ,

/ = S s ‘gaggﬁ:@.r .
-jf;{'// / & Wﬂf%ﬁﬂ %re%f Emgloyee)

Lind.
certlfy under the penalties and provisions of U,S.C, Title 18, Sec.
applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been examined

1001, and other

by me and are true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the
penalties and provisions of U,5.C, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification
of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire
claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any other claim for, or received,
reimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense

paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accurately
reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred.

X 7ffé; 7 fﬁ/ii/, 'ji;ﬁilz VP 24/
(Slgﬁé

ture of Clasmaﬁi)




SCHEDULE C
STATEMENT OF CLAIM

FOR ACTUAL REASONABLE EXPENSES IN SEARCHING FOR A NEW LOCATION
00

5’{/” /a /:(/7»'1/(,{ QH/(.’ [/ f?[l Wer s I L /y /a’ru S O ==

NAME OF CONCERN: S/ nq/c f’qn“/c/ L ¢ //r'ny 21e ) (*cmfc rufft 17 D0 =
Ul)/PA 300 02 2404 /}/ﬁ:mfgrif?t (2 Wk

1. Transportation: SO miles at___J O ¢ per mile ALl ==
- &
2. Man hours used )un %rcﬂ{n/g LA T at_/L0. 5= L L

-~ 5 P pey hour | o
[_ ; D[}r‘i:/éfz‘? '//;g? * .//per hour : s_/[[(' o
Tote B /500 O

NAME OF OWNER OR LOCATIONS VISITED MILES MAN HOURS
DATE EMPLOYEE INVOLVED IN SEARCH DRIVEN USED IN
IN SEARCH (ADDRESSES) SEARCHING

/C)—c» n _f;q;q/c‘!-/‘:)?)rﬂ)/ér{ /4// df'c’qs a/f(ff/dn J

Oct |- 1972 ﬁ/c:phme 7o Cffer?"f" féﬁ W5 hrs
7o 5.&/],1 b/)rd//gn fr.f;;(r/e _(re , | [5;;:%*//:2.«*2

Oct 1-1973 Linceln CiTy.  s008 Krs.

& v

&y

©. 5,‘):‘({//6 1

‘mg fie:?(/ !';? fzf’*s‘?/ck

Qc/d-/ﬁ (ﬂ the bhorning Total Total

Papers for [y k. Miles QOO0 | Hours JY.&

Meals out=-of-town ($10.00/day maximum) days
(Attach schedule of places visited)

Lodging at $ per night of nights
no.
Fees paid to real estate broker or agent

Other expenses

Total searching expense claimed
Enter this amount on Line 11.c., on the '"Claim for Relocation
Payment - Business'

Signature constitutes certification of this Schedule and its attachments in accordance with
and subject to the provisions of Line 10 on the '""Claim for Relocation Payment - Business'' to
which this Scher/UJe C is an attachment

7/f -~
’// 22

_L /cx:/ ‘-_-f #’1 /._‘C’}’ #’“ /{—“74
fdre of O’ry!r or Authorized Agent Date

Ve //4(/ ,\j / Yy eces f //'c‘/”t 3 73 1 jltr Jre fﬁP me T
W e lcﬁké'a/ for 71//( s'c/‘rn;e/{:'ng/ of Pr:/?c”f—fré", 4l /7"/'“-/"‘75"'
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jujg /l/ Méﬁ!‘(t
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eg;e.c;r(//ﬂ ? f}pcﬁs: . Ho
Locqgfe ’r&fk_rr‘j/ in She

kzm e < /f{dé_ Fo r— # |38
ﬁ?/ ar - S2a 51

JLLO // (wfz‘/&nﬁé,: ] So0 %
3/60 —02-04-06 M&rtende 1560~
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Telal ¢/c5“w, oo}
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uile U1 cumpensation for the searching expenses,

as identified above, is limited to $500 unless the Commission de-

p—

termines that a greater amount is justifiedye Expenses incurred by

——— e ———————————————
e ——— ——. ——————————

the business in searching for a replacement location must be sup-

ported by receipted invoices, where appropriate.

ACTUAL DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY

General, A business may receive a payment for any actual direct
loss for any of its tangible personal property, including inventory
or goods held for sale, which it chooses not to relocate. An effort
to achieve a bona fide sale to dispose of the personal property is

required, and the payment may not exceed the estimated reasonable

~expense of moving such property. A relocation payment may be made

only for items of personal property. A relocation payment for direct

loss of property may not be made for an item traded in which has

-

- LW - v.-‘-— Y
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Jocation payment for me ing expenses may include actual

————
.

cLle storage costs incurred by & business concern that either

P

not immediately resctablish at & new location, or (2) although

s
“L2

tallishing at 2 new locatlon, cahnot complate its move until the

TRy

i1 required space becomes available.

"" ’-ﬂm

ime Limit. |f the Conmission determines that storage costs

»

o %

acludine insuranece while in storage, are necessary in connec=-

tien with relocation, such costs shal) generally be limited to

F A . 1

~ e

nericd of siy months., The six-month period may be extended
el asd e actd bl d

ol
oI

} * M
the Coomission determines that a longer period is necessary

A

- i :’."'?.,'l'?:.

I W
. ’

UNITED STATES ,\
NATIONAL BANK . F RS2 Ne
OF OREGON

PENINSULA
BRANCH

12123000658 63 255

UNITED STATES
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PENINSULA
BRANCH
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ilr. & NI'Q. sanford o. Spratien:
2625 S.M. Ravensview arlu s

rortl-ﬂ" am s?lm

g

ﬁ ynu dnrlloit 'combnlmca..




November 28, 1972

.

Mr. & Mrs. Sanford 0. Spratien
2625 8. V. R vl ow Drive

'ﬁrtlamli Oregén - wm

-_"..'3 "J‘-é ' #t
an Mr. & Hrs Spratlow

~This Is to conflrm our conmtlan of toda c.mcomln' the five units
e Slh ' Illl” _Gantenbe ‘,’ | pert you want out .I'gg
- 4




We accept one gas range and one kitchen sink unit picked up on 12-19-72
as full compensation and replacement of the following items lost when
the building at 231 N. Fargo was demolished.

- —

-_— -
Space Helter (gas

Carpet

Box Spring

Range (gas)

Sections of Sectional Sofa (no cushions)
Platform Rocker

Day Bed

Television




December 18, 1972

Cust.wer Acc ui.ts Department
Faciflic Power & LIpht Co.
320 S .W. Slxth Avenue
Fortiand, Pregon 97208

Gel Lioaln;

Y. are hareby advised that the Portiand develapment Caommission hes
ac juirad the o 0lowlog property for demoiition In the neer ‘uture:

3120-06 N. Gantendeln Ave,
A0 N, Gantenvein "ve.

217 N. Monros St.

N3 N. Fargo St.

37. N. Knott St.

3222 N. Gantanbain

{1 2a%e .iscomnect and rexve all aguipment, Iines, meters, etc.
pelonilng tu PP 8 L and let us kiow when this has been accwspllished,
Keys for the bulldings are locatec at our offlce at 235 N. Monroe.

Very truly yoars,

“rrast I, Wilay
Prog . mananament § Jasinass
Fel cation “dvisr

ERM: dr
cc: Ouck BiNI, PP S L




Sesamber 18, M

Tt lousd Asscuntt eperEment
Pesific Rertinmet Bol! Volepheone Co.
9 3.v. Ogh

Pertiond, Oragen 97308

Bamy |

Fouw @@ mod“hMld-llPt-dub
ssqul red the Fullewling praperty fer dsmsilitien In tha neer fetwre:

’.“ n. w. o




Decamber '8, 1972

ir, Flchard (. VWeaver
Crginearing Supervisor
NorLiwest Netura! Ges Campeny
123 N.W, Fianders Street

Portlend, Oregon 97209

Lot laen;

You ara herwoy advised that the Portland Development Cosmission has

acquired the folluwing properties for demolition In the lemed! ate
l dlure:

;100-06 N, Gantenbein Ave.
3110 N. Gantenbeln Ave.

217 N. Monroe St.

20 N. Fargo St.

322 N. Knott St.

3222 N. Gantenbein

Ploase disconnect and remove al! equipaent, lines, meters, etc.
beionying 1ty the gas company and lat us know when this hes been
accomp lished. Keys for the bulldings are aval lsble at our office
iocated at 235 N. Honrue.

Very truly yours,

Ernast F. Wilaey
Prop ., Aanagament § Business
fel scation Advisor

EPV: dr
cc: MNG Co. Customer's 0ffice




. ] . FLLOTSTISH N ANDNOOK

[_— 13701 GG 1

CHATT 0t 4 APPGIDIY 23

2 i b e e e S it e T A e [y bty By i re it R e N 1 E T 3 AT s S eant ey B [ nka SFU IR s g

APPEIIDIN 23, GHIDERIIE DEIFWIMUINATION OF BLIGIDILIST FUR BELCTATION PAGEDNT (:01..858)

(For Tocal Zgeaty. Usz Only) ' Lidis O CONCany

[Tih070 G LOCAL 2GRy
DATERUIINATION OF FLIGIGILITY FOR RELCCATION

=Skerii .—_._.'I 3 t e T

AGENT (BUSHIESS)  PROJEST O PROGW.H
IDEATIFICATION:

LUSTRUCTICNS: Complete Block A, D, and E for 211 payments. Complate Block B if claim is for a
payment in lieu of actual moving and related expenses. Complete Block C if claim is for 2 payment
for actual noving and related expenses. Attach the completed form to the claim form(s) filed by
she claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount claimed and the zmount agprored.

WOTE: No claim for a relocation payment in excess of $10,000 shall be paid without the prior con-
surrence of HUD. .

A, DASIC LlIFORMATLION

Business Honprofit Farm
Claimant is (check one): [ ] concern [ ] organization [ ] operation

Date of HUD approval of project or program:

Direct cause of displacement:

]
Date move started: 5. Date move completed:

Date él'a.i.m filed: : ;f. If applicable, date storage a.thorized: e
3. PAYIENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPEUSES R ,

1. Is the business part of a. commercial enterprise having another establishment in the same or
similar business which is not being acquired? [ ] Yes [ ] Ho

X
2. Can the business bz relocated without substantial loss of its existing patronage?

State basis for agency determination: I 5 R ' [X] e ! |

Amount bf pa.ymsnt-
a. Average annual net income:

_ As reported by claimant: $ As verified by agency: $
b. State basis for agency verification: . s

c. Anount of payment: $ __ (If verified amount is less than $2,500, payment shall
be in the amount of $2,500. If verified amount is more than $10,000, payment shall be
in the amount of $10,000.) . :

Amount Anount ¢ - :
Ttem claimed approved ARuthorized Signature Date

toving expenses, including 575 4%

$ covering storage 8

Direct loss of property

$
$
$

Szarching expsnses $

Kig ) b2 b o
- }
Total (Sum of Lines 1, % \ \ YA\ \ \\\\
2, and_3) $ S151EHASEERERRRRARRANEY
D, CSATIFISATION: T cerstify thnt I have exauln2d this clais, aad have found (it to be in ascond
with all applicadls provisicns of Federal Law aad th: Hrilations issusd by the Dipaci-sab of
Isusing and Jrban Dovelopneent pursuant thereto. Tazeefore, this clainm is aperoved anl priiment
is aithorized in the amoual of & ‘

— e —— — —— o ———

Authorized Signatire

3. RO OF FAGIS 1S - ) e

S . o - ———— e — - e —— -t — —

D= AESK WUXDER MNIZINT ATE CHECK WUMAER

el e e T T T S ——

—— v . —— ————




: L2 't “ )
CLATI TOR PILOCATION _!_,.,l. (BUsLnEsS) l : ' .

iin, AUDRESS, ALD 1P CODS OF LUGAL AGsuGl FIOJisT Liime

T OTIOTST Copiaty all dtens on this page cxrcot: L0 CIALm A8 LOF MOYANG And tmlated S7r dais
a3 dorurented on Schodules &, B, and/or €, onrit llock 12; 47 clain in for 2 pays+nt in lima of rov-
ta arl related cxpansas as deoruranted on Schaduls D, onlt Block 11,
"eorsera® inzlwles businecs corcarns, nonprolit orgiulzations

b —— —
"y

A% uted on this fomm the tam
, end farm oomrations,
If claln esc=cds 510,.00J, tas local azanzv rist obtiin HCU copsurrente prins to mavire civ=2ab.
RUTUTDET WALCH BUSTn=SS . 3. 1his AUD ADD o3 OF Pemood FALLIG 313 CLALt CF
CONCEzA CODUCTS BUSILESS BZUALF 07 COUCERN (Includa ZIP Coda)

LLUAL TAIE OF BUSLIeSS L. FIAL ESIAtc PARGEL luio=t G Wi (Ch BUSIn=SS
WAS LOCATED / .

R0 i WdeleT O P
OCCUPISD BY CONCERN PEIOR T0
OF THIS CLADA o d a. Dato move to this address started:

Addross(es) - c"ﬁe“' b. Date move to this adiress comoletsd:

- Fron i DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? Jf Yes [/ Mo

If "Yes," state reason for discontinuing business:

6. ADDAESS PRESEWILY OCCUPLED BY COGErn:

Does conzorn plan to reestablish? /7 Yes /7 1o
G. FOL{ OF OPEHATION (check one) . ~(check oaz)

EUSINESS CONCERN FARM OPERATION UQIPROFIT ORGAI.

v [7 Sole Propriatorship Kanufacturing Services /7 Field Crops /7 Bus. Assa.
/7 Partnorship 7 Light /7 Personal [7 Fruit/Vepetable // Fratermal
/7 Corporation [7 Heavy /7 Business [7 Livestock/Aniral /7 Civie/Sozial
7 tonprofit Organization Commercial {7 Professional /7 Horticulture /7 Paligious
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EXPEINSES
:‘;t' clain for reinbursemeat a. Reimbursement for actuzl reasonable moving

expenses (Attach.completed Scheduls A)
: Include storage costs
1 7 Initsal _ b. Reinbursement for acluazl dh{‘ect loss of
tangible personal property (Attach completed
[ Supplementary Schedule B) 5 e
. Reimbursensnt for 2ctual reasonable searching
g Final expenses (Attach completed Schedule C)
E'?ot.al Amount Clained 5
12. PAVIGENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AUD RELATED EXPENSES. I certify that this business is nol part of a
cormercial enterprise having another establishment not beinz acquired which is engaged in the
same or similar business, and claim payment in the amount of §

Signature of Owner or Agent
.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: “Wnhoever,
in any matter within the jurisdiction of any despartment or agency of the United Statas,
knowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any falso, fictitious or fraudulent statenent.
or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both.”

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of V.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other
applicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and inforration submitted herowith and

- made a part hereof have bsen examined and approved by me and are trus, correct, and
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the psmaltics and provisions of V.S.C.
Title 18, Sec, 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any iten in this claim
or submitted herewith ray reslt in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify
that I (and, to thoe best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) have not sub-
nitted any other clain for, or roceived, reimbursemsnt or compensation for any item of
loss or expenso in this clain, that I (and, to the best of ry knowledge, the concern
indicated in Block 1) will not accept reimursenent or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts
subnitted herewith accurately reflect poving services actually porformed and/or storage
costs actually incurred.

Sipnature of Ounor or Authorized Agent Title
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PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AUD RELATED EXPENSES. I certify that this business is not part of a

carmercial enterprise having another establishment not beinz acquired which is engagad in the

same or sinllar business, and claim payment in the amount of § / /.

B. FO%3 UF UPCHATION (check one)
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“Signature of Ownar or Agent

L U.B.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: “Whoever,
in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United Statas,
kmowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statenent
or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisonsd not more than five years, or both." .

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other
epplicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and inforration sutmitted herewith and

- wade a part hersof have been examined and approved by me and are trus, correct, and
complete, ond that I understand that, apart from the psmaltics and provisions of U.s.C.
Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim
or subnitted herewith may reslt in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify
that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) have not sub-
nitted any other clain for, or roceived, reimbursemant or compensation for any item of
loss or expense in this clain, that I (and, to the best of ry knowledge, the concern
indicated in Block 1) will not accept reimtursenent or compensation from any other source
for any itom of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts
subnitted herewith accurately reflect poving services actually performed and/or storage
costs actually incurred.

Slgnature of Uwnar or Authorized Agent  Title
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| hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland

Development Commission Ii{FORMATION STATEMENT explaining

provisions governing relocation assistance and payments

for business concerns.
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